O UNCAS

HEALTH DISTRICT

TYPE OF FEE FEE
SEPTIC SYSTEMS
Site Investigation per lot $100.00
Additional testing per lot $75.00
Perc testing fill for a system $50.00
Groundwater monitoring $100.00
Site investigation for a deck, pool, addition etc. $75.00
Site investigation for septic repair $75.00
Septic Permit - new residential $125.00
Septic Permit - commercial $150.00
Septic Permit - residential repair $100.00
Septic system letter of certification file search only $50.00
Septic system letter of certification w/ inspection $100.00
Septic Permit - tank only, no testing $100.00
Septic Permit renewal $50.00
Septic Permit transfer - new installer $50.00
PLAN REVIEW
Subdivision plan review per lot:
1-lot w/1 revision $75.00/Iot
Additional revisions per revision $25.00/lot
2 or more lots w/1 revision ($25/lot) $100.00/Iot
Additional revisions per revision $25.00/Iot
\I/Ev?fllrr(];/?srf)?\ residential plan review per system $75.00
Additional revisions per revision $25.00/system
Ev?ng?/?gi?)?l commercial plan review per system $150.00
Additional revisions per revision $25.00/ system
Well only plan review $25.00
B100a plan review for a deck, addition, pool, etc. $50.00
WELLS
Well Permit $75.00
If well is not staked at time of site inspection $25.00
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MISCELLANEOUS
Day Care inspection $75.00
Group Home inspection $75.00
Public pool - registration & inspection $75.00
Campgrounds - registration & inspection $100.00
Tattoo Parlors - registration $50.00
Bed & Breakfast — registration $50.00
Restaurant Plan Review
Class 1 & Class 2 $50.00
Class 3 & Class 4 $100.00
Salon License $100.00
Salon Reinspection $50.00
Salon Temporary License $25.00
Salon plan review $100.00
Returned check fee $25.00
Copies
8% x1lorllx14 0.50/page
Plan 2.00/page

RESTAURANT LICENSING FEES

Classl - $120.00/ Class2 - $150.00/
$160.00 with late fee* $200.00 with late fee*

Class3 - $240.00/ Class4 - $330.00/
$320.00 with late fee* $440.00 with late fee*

*Late Fee — one-third of the fee for the class
Restaurant licensing fees for new establishments will be prorated on a quarterly scale

Seasonal License — six months or less — ¥4 of class fee

Food Service Re-inspection Fee $75.00

Temporary Event $25.00 per event (1-2 days) — No UHD FAST class/ServSafe
$10.00 (1-2 days) per event for non-profit - No UHD FAST
class/ServSafe

$50.00 per event (3+days) — No UHD FAST class/ServSafe
$20.00 (3+days) per event for non-profit - No UHD FAST
class/ServSafe

Farmers Market - $25.00 per market
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